unique mechanical solution®
1..JBl:I
GEARS
ISO 9001 :2015 Certified Company
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18

~J
019(k5)
SECTION-AA
~}
024(k5)
SECTION-AA
@,
028(k5)
SECTION-AA
,..,_~_,_,f @,
038(k5)
SECTION-AA
HELICAL GEAR BOX
Power Rating Table
D-102
39 82 36.1 3850 1.1 OFK102/36.1/160-14 79 61 17.8 2930 1.2 OFK102/17.8/200-19
ORK102/36.1/160-14 ORK 102/17 .8/200-19
45 75 31.2 3300 1.3 OFK102/31.2/160-14 104 47 13.5 2740 1.5 OFK102/13.5/200-19
ORK102/31.2/160-14 ORK102/13.5/200-19
53 68 26.7 3170 1.5 OFK102/26.7/160-14 128 41 11.0 2690 1.8 OFK102/11.0/200-19
ORK102/26.7/160-14 ORK102/11.0/200-19
59 57 24.1 3050 1.6 OFK102/24.1/160-14 148 39 9.5 2620 2.0 OFK102/9.50/200-19
ORK102/24.1/160-14 ORK 102/9.50/200-19
79 44 17.8 2930 1.8 OFK102/17.8/160-14 178 29 7.9 2530 2.1 OFK102/7.90/200-19
ORK102/17.8/160-14 ORK102/7.90/200-19
104 35 13.5 2740 2.2 OFK102/13.5/160-14 204 25 6.9 2440 2.4 OFK102/6.90/200-19
ORK102/13.5/160-14 ORK 102/6.90/200-19
128 25 11 2690 2.8 OFK102/11.0/160-14 252 20 5.6 2380 3.2 OFK102/5.60/200-19
ORK102/11.0/160-14 ORK102/5.60/200-19
148 24 9.5 2620 3.1 OFK102/9.50/160-14 300 17 4.7 2310 3.7 OFK102/4.70/200-19
ORK102/9.50/160-14 ORK102/4.70/200-19
178 19 7.9 2530 3.3 OFK102/7.90/160-14 344 15 4.10 2280 3.9 OFK102/4.10/200-19
ORK102/7.90/160-14 ORK102/4.10/200-19
204 17 6.9 2440 3.5 OFK102/6.90/160-14
ORK102/6.90/160-14
252 13 5.6 2380 4.3 OFK102/5.60/160-14
ORK102/5.60/160-14
300 11 4.7 2310 4.9 OFK102/4.70/160-14
ORK102/4.70/160-14
344 10 4.1 2280 5.2 OFK102/4.10/160-14
ORK102/4.10/160-14
INPUT POWER 0.75 kW
79 80 17.8 2930 1.0 OFK102/17.8/200-19
ORK 102/17 .8/200-19
104 65 13.5 2740 1.1 OFK102/13.5/200-19
ORK102/13.5/200-19
128 55 11.0 2690 1.4 OFK102/11.0/200-19
ORK102/11.0/200-19
148 48 9.5 2620 1.5 OFK102/9.50/200-19
ORK 102/9.50/200-19
178 38 7.9 2530 1.6 OFK102/7.90/200-19
ORK102/7.90/200-19
204 34 6.9 2440 1.7 OFK 102/6.90/200-19
ORK 102/6.90/200-19
252 26 5.6 2380 2.2 OFK102/5.60/200-19
ORK 102/5.60/200-19
301 22 4.7 2310 2.5 OFK102/4.70/200-19
ORK102/4.70/200-19
344 20 4.1 2280 2.6 OFK102/4.10/200-19
ORK102/4.10/200-19
NOTE: All above ratio are also available in Solid Input Shaft
HELICAL GEAR BOX
Power Rating Table
D-128
20 163 68 5380 1.1 OFK128/68.0/160-14 31 180 44.8 4200 1.0 OFK128/44.8/200-19
ORK128/68.0/160-14 ORK128/44.8/200-19
31 90 44.8 4950 1.5 OFK128/44.8/160-14 41 169 34.3 4250 1.0 OFK128/34.3/200-19
ORK 128/44.8/160-14 ORK 128/34.3/200-19
41 70 34.3 3340 1.6 OFK128/34.3/160-14 54 129 26.1 4100 1.2 OFK128/26.1/200-19
ORK128/34.3/160-14 ORK128/26.1/200-19
54 65 26.1 4500 1.7 OFK128/26.1/160-14 65 107 21.7 3900 1.3 OFK128/21.7/200-19
ORK128/26.1/160-14 ORK128/21.7/200-19
65 54 21.7 4400 1.7 OFK128/21.7/160-14 77 91 18.4 3800 1.5 OFK128/18.4/200-19
ORK128/21.7/160-14 ORK128/18.4/200-19
77 46 18.4 4100 1.8 OFK128/18.4/160-14 89 78 15.8 3720 1.6 OFK128/15.8/200-19
ORK128/18.4/160-14 ORK128/15.8/200-19
89 39 15.8 3980 1.9 OFK128/15.8/160-14 102 68 13.8 3700 1.7 OFK128/13.8/200-19
ORK128/15.8/160-14 ORK128/13.8/200-19
102 35 13.8 3900 2.0 OFK128/13.8/160-14 128 57 11.0 3660 2.2 OFK128/11.0/200-19
ORK128/13.8/160-14 ORK128/11.0/200-19
128 27 11.0 3830 3.8 OFK128/11.0/160-14 152 46 9.30 3550 2.5 OFK128/9.30/200-19
ORK128/11.0/160-14 ORK 128/9.30/200-19
176 40 8.00 3500 2.7 OFK128/8.00/200-19
ORK128/8.00/200-19
201 34 7.00 3400 3.0 OFK128/7.00/200-19
ORK 128/7 .00/200-19
243 28 5.80 3250 3.7 OFK128/5.80/200-19
ORK128/5.80/200-19
288 25 4.90 3350 4.0 OFK128/4.90/200-19
ORK128/4.90/200-19
353 20 4.00 3000 4.6 OFK128/4.00/200-19
ORK128/4.00/200-19
403 17 3.5 3100 5.0 OFK 128/3.50/200-19
ORK128/3.50/200-19
INPUT POWER 1.10 kW INPUT POWER 1.50 kW
31 326 44.8 3300 1.0 OFK128/44.8/200-24 31 444 44.8 2400 1.0 OFK128/44.8/200-24
ORK 128/44.8/200-24 ORK 128/44.8/200-24
41 249 34.3 3350 1.0 OFK128/34.3/200-24 41 340 34.3 2450 1.0 OFK128/34.3/200-24
ORK128/34.3/200-24 ORK 128/34.3/200-24
54 190 26.1 3400 1.0 OFK128/26.1/200-24 54 259 26.1 2500 1.0 OFK128/26.1/200-24
ORK128/26.1/200-24 ORK128/26.1/200-24
65 157 21.7 3480 1.1 OFK128/21.7/200-24 65 214 21.7 2600 1.0 OFK128/21.7/200-24
ORK128/21.7/200-24 ORK128/21.7/200-24
77 133 18.4 3500 1.3 OFK128/18.4/200-24 77 180 18.4 2150 1.0 OFK128/18.4/200-24
ORK 128/18.4/200-24 ORK 128/18.4/200-24
89 114 15.8 3450 1.4 OFK128/15.8/200-24 89 156 15.8 2450 1.1 OFK128/15.8/200-24
ORK 128/15.8/200-24 ORK 128/15.8/200-24
102 100 13.8 3400 1.5 OFK128/13.8/200-24 102 136 13.8 2700 1.1 OFK128/13.8/200-24
ORK 128/13.8/200-24 ORK 128/13.8/200-24
128 83 11.0 3500 1.6 OFK128/11.0/200-24 128 113 11.0 3300 1.2 OFK128/11.0/200-24
ORK128/11.0/200-24 ORK128/11.0/200-24
152 70 9.3 3400 1.7 OFK128/9.30/200-24 152 92 9.3 3250 1.3 OFK128/9.30/200-24
ORK128/9.30/200-24 ORK128/9.30/200-24
176 59 8.0 3400 1.9 OFK128/8.00/200-24 176 80 8.0 3200 1.4 OFK128/8.00/200-24
ORK128/8.00/200-24 ORK128/8.00/200-24
201 50 7.0 3320 2.0 OFK128/7.00/200-24 201 68 7.0 3200 1.5 OFK128/7.00/200-24
ORK128/7.00/200-24 ORK128/7.00/200-24
243 41 5.8 3200 2.5 OFK 128/5.80/200-24 243 55 5.8 3120 1.8 OFK 128/5.80/200-24
ORK128/5.80/200-24 ORK 128/5.80/200-24
288 36 4.9 3136 2.9 OFK128/4.90/200-24 288 46 4.9 3000 2.2 OFK 128/4 .90/200-24
ORK128/4.90/200-24 ORK128/4.90/200-24
353 32 4.0 3030 3.1 OFK128/4.00/200-24 353 40 4.0 2900 2.2 OFK128/4.00/200-24
ORK128/4.00/200-24 ORK128/4.00/200-24
403 26 3.5 3000 3.5 OFK 128/3.50/200-24 403 34 3.5 2700 2.5 OFK 128/3.50/200-24
ORK 128/3.50/200-24 ORK 128/3.50/200-24
HELICAL GEAR BOX
Power Rating Table
D-142
26 240 53.6 6400 1.0 OFK142/53.6/200-19 32 328 44.6 5600 1.0 OFK142/44.6/200-24
ORK142/53.6/200-19 ORK142/44.6/200-24
32 220 44.6 6000 1.3 OFK142/44.6/200-19 39 260 35.8 5350 1.1 DFK 142/35.8/200-24
ORK142/44.6/200-19 ORK142/35.8/200-24
39 178 35.8 5800 1.5 OFK 142/35.8/200-19 54 190 26.3 5180 1.5 OFK 142/26.3/200-24
DRK 142/35.8/200-19 DRK142/26.3/200-24
54 130 26.3 5450 1.6 OFK142/26.3/200-19 65 158 21.8 5050 1.6 OFK 142/21.8/200-24
ORK 142/26.3/200-19 ORK142/21.8/200-24
65 108 21.8 5350 1.7 OFK142/21.8/200-19 77 134 18.4 4850 1.7 OFK 142/18.4/200-24
ORK142/21.8/200-19 ORK 142/18.4/200-24
77 90 18.4 5000 1.8 OFK142/18.4/200-19 94 109 15.0 4900 1.8 DFK 142/15.0/200-24
ORK 142/18.4/200-19 DFK142/15.0/200-24
94 80 15.0 4900 1.9 DFK142/15.0/200-19 103 99 13.7 4820 1.9 OFK142/13.7/200-24
OFK142/15.0/200-19 ORK142/13.7/200-24
103 67 13.7 4820 2.0 OFK142/13.7/200-19 126 86 11.2 4750 2.3 OFK142/11.6/200-24
DRK142/13.7/200-19 ORK142/11.6/200-24
126 55 11.2 4750 2.4 OFK142/11.2/200-19 148 72 9.5 4600 2.7 OFK 142/9.50/200-24
ORK142/11.2/200-19 ORK 142/9.50/200-24
148 52 9.5 4700 3.0 OFK142/9.50/200-19 174 59 8.1 4500 2.8 OFK 142/8.10/200-24
ORK 142/9.50/200-19 ORK 142/8.10/200-24
174 40 8.1 4600 3.2 DFK142/8.10/200-19 201 52 7.0 4450 3.0 DFK 142/7 .00/200-24
ORK142/8.10/200-19 ORK 142/7 .00/200-24
201 35 7.0 4600 3.5 OFK142/7.00/200-19 243 42 5.8 4300 3.9 OFK 142/5.80/200-24
DRK142/7.00/200-19 DRK 142/5.80/200-24
243 29 5.8 4400 5.2 DFK 128/5.80/200-24 294 38 4.8 4200 4.5 DFK 142/4.80/200-24
ORK128/5.80/200-24 ORK 142/4.80/200-24
294 24 4.8 4300 6.0 OFK142/4.80/200-19 336 32 4.2 4150 4.8 OFK 142/4.20/200-24
ORK142/4.80/200-19 ORK 142/4.20/200-24
336 22 4.2 4100 7.3 DFK142/4.20/200-19 392 26 3.6 4100 5.5 DFK142/3.60/200-24
DRK142/4.20/200-19 DRK 142/3.60/200-24
INPUT POWER 1.50 kW
39 360 35.8 4200 1.0 OFK142/35.8/200-24 126 170 11.2 4210 1.1 OFK 142/11.2/250-28
ORK 142/35.8/200-24 ORK 142/11.2/250-28
54 259 26.3 3900 1.1 DFK142/26.3/200-24 148 144 9.5 4150 1.4 OFK142/9.50/250-28
ORK 142/26.3/200-24 ORK142/9.50/250-28
65 215 21.8 4300 1.2 OFK142/21.8/200-24 174 117 8.1 4100 1.5 OFK142/8.10/250-28
ORK142/21.8/200-24 DRK142/8.10/250-28
77 182 18.4 4400 1.3 DFK142/18.4/200-24 201 104 7.0 4060 1.6 OFK142/7.00/250-28
DRK142/18.4/200-24 ORK142/7.00/250-28
94 148 15.0 4500 1.5 OFK142/15.0/200-24 243 81 5.8 4000 2.0 OFK 142/5.80/250-28
DRK142/15.0/200-24 DRK 142/5.80/250-28
103 135 13.7 4600 1.6 OFK142/13.7/200-24 294 70 4.8 3900 2.3 DFK142/4.80/250-28
ORK142/13.7/200-24 ORK142/4.80/250-28
126 116 11.2 4550 1.7 OFK 142/11.2/200-24 336 58 4.2 3800 2.4 OFK142/4.20/250-28
ORK 142/11.2/200-24 DRK 142/4.20/250-28
148 98 9.50 4450 2.0 OFK142/9.50/200-24 392 52 3.6 3750 2.7 OFK142/3.60/250-28
ORK142/9.50/200-24 ORK142/3.60/250-28
174 80 8.10 4400 2.1 DFK142/8.10/200-24
ORK 142/8.10/200-24
201 71 7.0 4340 2.2 OFK142/7.00/200-24
DRK142/7.00/200-24
243 55 5.8 4200 2.9 OFK 142/5.80/200-24
ORK142/5.80/200-24
294 48 4.8 4100 3.2 OFK142/4.80/200-24
ORK142/4.80/200-24
336 40 4.2 4000 3.6 OFK142/4.20/200-24
ORK142/4.20/200-24
389 35 3.6 3950 4.0 OFK 142/3.60/200-24
ORK142/3.60/200-24
NOTE: All above ratio are also available in Solid Input Shaft
II
HELICAL GEAR BOX
Power Rating Table
D-162
20 502 71.3 10800 1.1 OFK162/71.3/200-24 25 520 55.8 10000 1.0 OFK162/55.8/200-24
ORK162/71.3/200-24 ORK 162/55.8/200-24
25 430 55.8 10500 1.3 OFK162/55.8/200-24 31 448 45.5 9500 1.2 OFK162/45.5/200-24
ORK 162/55.8/200-24 ORK162/45.5/200-24
31 331 45.5 10000 1.6 OFK162/45.5/200-24 42 332 33.8 9000 1.4 OFK162/33.8/200-24
ORK162/45.5/200-24 ORK 162/33.8/200-24
42 244 33.8 9400 2.1 OFK162/33.8/200-24 50 275 28.0 8600 1.5 OFK162/28.0/200-24
ORK 162/33.8/200-24 ORK162/28.0/200-24
50 202 28.0 9000 2.3 OFK162/28.0/200-24 60 232 23.6 8500 1.6 OFK162/23.6/200-24
ORK162/28.0/200-24 ORK 162/23.6/200-24
60 171 23.6 8800 2.4 OFK162/23.6/200-24 75 187 18.9 8400 1.7 OFK162/18.9/200-24
ORK 162/23.6/200-24 ORK 162/18.9/200-24
75 137 18.9 8600 2.4 OFK162/18.9/200-24 105 133 13.4 4600 1.8 OFK 162/13.4/200-24
ORK162/18.9/200-24 ORK162/13.4/200-24
105 100 13.4 7900 2.6 OFK162/13.4/200-24 125 112 11.3 4200 1.9 OFK162/11.3/200-24
ORK 162/13.4/200-24 ORK 162/11.3/200-24
125 80 11.3 7750 2.7 OFK162/11.3/200-24 157 95 9.0 4400 2.1 OFK162/9.00/200-24
ORK162/11.3/200-24 ORK162/9.00/200-24
INPUT POWER 2.20 kW INPUT POWER 3.70 kW
31 657 45.5 8000 1.0 OFK162/45.5/250-28 75 460 18.9 5900 1.0 OFK162/18.9/250-28
ORK 162/45.5/250-28 ORK162/18.9/250-28
43 487 33.8 8270 1.1 OFK162/33.8/250-28 105 330 13.4 6900 1.2 OFK162/13.4/250-28
ORK 162/33.8/250-28 ORK162/13.4/250-28
50 403 28.0 8030 1.3 OFK162/28.0/250-28 125 272 11.3 6700 1.4 OFK162/11.3/250-28
ORK 162/28.0/250-28 ORK162/11.3/250-28
60 341 23.6 7900 1.4 OFK162/23.6/250-28 157 219 9.0 6700 1.6 OFK162/9.00/250-28
ORK 162/23.6/250-28 ORK162/9.00/250-28
75 272 18.9 8000 1.5 OFK162/18.9/250-28 193 177 7.3 6600 1.9 OFK 162/7 .30/250-28
ORK162/18.9/250-28 ORK162/7.30/250-28
105 195 13.4 7680 2.0 OFK162/13.4/250-28 282 122 5.0 6500 2.1 OFK162/5.00/250-28
ORK162/13.4/250-28 ORK162/5.00/250-28
125 160 11.3 7500 2.2 OFK162/11.3/250-28 371 92 3.8 6400 3.1 OFK 162/3.80/250-28
ORK162/11.3/250-28 ORK162/3.80/250-28
157 130 9.0 7300 2.5 OFK162/9.00/250-28
ORK162/9.00/250-28
193 105 7.3 7100 3.1 OFK162/7.30/250-28
ORK162/7.30/250-28 INPUT POWER 5.50 kW
282 75 5.0 6900 3.9 OFK162/5.00/250-28
ORK162/5.00/250-28
371 55 3.8 6500 5.2 OFK 162/3.80/250-28

Equispaced on 215±0.1 PCD
for motor mounting ;
i
INPUT POWER 5.5 kW
Net Wt. 57 kg
4 Holes of M12 x 1.75 P x 25 Deep
Equispaced on 265±0.1 PCD
for motor mounting '
Power Rating Table
'° ~~
NO
ISi ~
ISi
' qJl.'o
DFK-185
32 1083 44.6 3400 1.0 DFK185/44.6/250-28 51
DRK185/44.6/250-28
44 850 32.3 4050 1.1 DFK185/32.3/250-28 59
DRK185/32.3/250-28
51 710 27.5 6800 1.2 DFK185/27.5/250-28 73
DRK185/27.5/250-28
59 612 23.7 9200 1.4 DFK185/23.7/250-28 98
DRK185/23.7/250-28
73 505 19.4 10100 1.6 DFK185/19.4/250-28 134
DRK185/19.4/250-28
98 375 14.4 10700 2.1 DFK185/14.4/250-28 155
DRK185/14.4/250-28
134 270 10.5 11200 2.6 DFK185/10.5/250-28 207
DRK185/10.5/250-28
288
NOTE : All above ratio are also
371

SECTION AA
I
4 Holes Equispaced as
Shown on 165±0.1 PCD
of 011.50 Through
4 Holes Equispaced as
Shown on 215±0.1 PCD
of 014.00 Through
4 Holes Equispaced as
Shown on 215±0.1
PCD of 014.0 Through
HELICAL GEAR BOX
Power Rating Table
51 134 27.5 1836 1.3 BFK25/27 .5/200-19 51 267 27.5 1830 1.0 BFK25/27 .5/200-24
BRK25/27 .5/200-19 BRK25/27.5/200-24
72 94 19.2 1800 1.7 BFK25/19.2/200-19 73 187 19.2 1800 1.0 BFK25/19.2/200-24
BRK25/19.2/200-19 BRK25/19.2/200-24
108 63 13.0 17.30 2.1 BFK25/13.0/200-19 108 126 13.0 1270 1.0 BFK25/13.0/200-24
BRK25/13.0/200-19 BRK25/13.0/200-24
126 55 11.2 1700 2.4 BFK25/11.2/200-19 126 109 11.2 1280 1.2 BFK25/11.2/200-24
BRK25/11.2/200-19 BRK25/11.2/200-24
152 45 9.3 1620 2.9 BFK25/9.30/200-19 152 91 9.3 1270 1.4 BFK25/9.30/200-24
BRK25/9.30/200-19 BRK25/9.30/200-24
181 38 7.8 1570 3.1 BFK25/7 .80/200-19 181 77 7.8 1300 1.5 BFK25/7 .80/200-24
BRK25/7 .80/200-19 BRK25/7 .80/200-24
201 34 7.0 1550 3.3 BFK25/7 .00/200-19 201 69 7.0 1300 1.6 BFK25/7 .00/200-24
BRK25/7 .00/200-19 BRK25/7 .00/200-24
227 31 6.2 1500 3.5 BFK25/6.20/200-19 227 61 6.2 1279 1.8 BFK25/6.20/200-24
BRK25/6.20/200-19 BRK25/6.20/200-24
300 23 4.7 1460 4.3 BFK25/4. 70/200-19 300 46 4.7 1220 2.5 BFK25/4. 70/200-24
BRK25/4. 70/200-19 BRK25/4.70/200-24
NOTE : All above ratio are also available in Solid Input Shaft
B-30
45 153 31.6 4010 2.1 BFK30/31.6/200-19 45 307 31.6 3060 1.0 BFK30/31.6/200-24
BRK30/31.6/200-19 BRK30/31.6/200-24
53 128 26.4 3740 2.5 BFK30/26.4/200-19 53 256 26.4 3000 1.3 BFK30/26.4/200-24
BRK30/26.4/200-19 BRK30/26.4/200-24
78 87 18.0 3500 3.0 BFK30/18.0/200-19 78 174 18.0 3000 1.6 BFK30/18.0/200-24
BRK30/18.0/200-19 BRK30/18.0/200-24
96 72 14.7 3400 3.6 BFK30/14.7/200-19 96 143 14.7 2940 1.8 BFK30/14.7/200-24
BRK30/14. 7 /200-19 BRK30/14. 7 /200-24
129 53 10.9 3360 4.8 BFK30/10.9/200-19 129 106 10.9 2800 2.5 BFK30/10.9/200-24
BRK30/10.9/200-19 BRK30/10.9/200-24
148 46 9.6 3310 5.3 BFK30/9.50/200-19 148 92 9.50 2730 2.9 BFK30/9.50/200-24
BRK30/9.50/200-19 BRK30/9.50/200-24
178 38 7.9 3280 6.1 BFK30/7 .90/200-19 178 77 7.90 2620 3.1 BFK30/7 .90/200-24
BRK30/7 .90/200-19 BRK30/7 .90/200-24
196 35 7.2 3260 6.4 BFK30/7 .20/200-19 196 70 7.20 2570 3.3 BFK30/7 .20/200-24
BRK30/7 .20/200-19 BRK30/7 .20/200-24
227 30 6.2 3220 7.0 BFK30/6.20/200-19 227 61 6.20 2520 3.6 BFK30/6.20/200-24
BRK30/6.20/200-19 BRK30/6.20/200-24
261 26 5.4 3180 7.4 BFK30/5.40/200-19 261 53 5.40 2480 4.0 BFK30/5.40/200-24
BRK30/5.40/200-19 BRK30/5.40/200-24
fl
HELICAL GEAR BOX
Power Rating Table
B-35
44 306 31.6 7200 1.6 BFK35/31.6/200-24 44 448 31.6 7200 1.0 BFK35/31.6/250-28
BRK35/31.6/200-24 BRK35/31.6/250-28
53 255 26.4 7180 1.9 BFK35/26.4/200-24 53 374 26.4 7180 1.3 BFK35/26.4/250-28
BRK35/26.4/200-24 BRK35/26.4/250-28
78 174 18.0 7160 2.4 BFK35/18.0/200-24 78 255 18.0 7160 1.6 BFK35/18.0/250-28
BRK35/18.0/200-24 BRK35/18.0/250-28
95 142 14.7 7160 2.8 BFK35/14.7/200-24 95 208 14.7 7160 1.9 BFK35/14. 7/250-28
BRK35/14.7/200-24 BRK35/14.7/250-28
128 105 10.9 7140 3.8 BFK35/10.9/200-24 128 155 10.9 7140 2.6 BFK35/10.9/250-28
BRK35/10.9/200-24 BRK35/10.9/250-28
146 93 9.60 7110 4.3 BFK35/9.60/200-24 146 136 9.60 7110 2.9 BFK35/9.60/250-28
BRK35/9.60/200-24 BRK35/9.60/250-28
177 76 7.90 6690 4.5 BFK35/7.90/200-24 177 112 7.90 6690 3.1 BFK35/7.90/250-28
BRK35/7.90/200-24 BRK35/7.90/250-28
194 70 7.20 6490 4.9 BFK35/7.20/200-24 194 102 7.20 6490 3.4 BFK35/7.20/250-28
BRK35/7.20/200-24 BRK35/7.20/250-28
226 60 6.20 6330 5.7 BFK35/6.20/200-24 226 88 6.20 6330 3.9 BFK35/6.20/250-28
BRK35/6.20/200-24 BRK35/6.20/250-28
259 52 5.4 6030 6.5 BFK35/5.40/200-24 259 77 5.4 6030 4.4 BFK35/5.40/250-28
BRK35/5.40/200-24 BRK35/5.40/250-28
NOTE : All above ratio are also available in Solid Input Shaft
MINI PLANETARY GEAR BOX
4 HOLES, 05.5 THROUGH,